
35
0

2,03°

Parapet

Dachbretter

Montagebrett

Traufenleiste

Roof boards

Eaves strip

Mounting board

U-Profil
U-Profile

Blende

U-Profil
Dachpappenleiste

Montagebrett

Traufenleiste

Dachbretter

Parapet

U-Profile
Roofing strip

Mounting board

Eaves strip

Roof boards

Parapet

Profil/Profile

Zeichnung/Drawing

Datum/DateBlatt/Sheet

Name Lucas B 320x320/40
WAND/WALL A

4.0x11.42 11.12.2015

Wand/Wall  A

12

2960
100 40

2920
40 100

3200

3500
250 3210

23
94



35
0

Profil/Profile

Zeichnung/Drawing

Datum/DateBlatt/Sheet

Name Lucas B 320x320/40
WAND/WALL B

4.0x11.43 11.12.2015

Wand/Wall  B

12

2960
100 40

500 660 600 660 500
40 100

3200

3500
250 3210

14
82

14
82

23
94



Fussbodenbrett

Lagerholz
Foundation beams

Fussbodenleiste

Wandbohlen

Floor boardFloor strip

Wall beam

Profil/Profile

Zeichnung/Drawing

Datum/DateBlatt/Sheet

Name Lucas B 320x320/40
WAND/WALL 1

4.0x11.44 11.12.2015

Wand/Wall  1

A B

2960
100 40

2920
40 100

3200

3500
250 250

22
80



Profil/Profile

Zeichnung/Drawing

Datum/DateBlatt/Sheet

Name Lucas B 320x320/40
WAND/WALL 2

4.0x11.45 11.12.2015

Wand/Wall  2

A B

2960
100 40

743 1435 743
40 100

3200

3500
250 250

20
05 23

94


